03 May 2017 Wednesday

77th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 YiGITER(4)
2 BELEKI(7)

3 GOLDINIADIS(3)

4 GZBAYHAN(1)

5  AGAEFENDI(6)

6 BUNGALOW(13)

7 HOSGORU(9)

8 CANAKIN(18)

9  SADOBYSADO(15)
10 BARBFACE(17)

11 GREAT MASTER()

12 HECTOR()

OSMANIYE
COCUGU(16)

14 SEROTONIN(11)

13

15 KUMCAVET(14)
16 BRAVORIVA(19)
17 BARBIEBABY(12)
18 ATEN GOLD(®)

19 MAYSAPERA(10)

Pick(4) 2,40 b, Quinella(4/7) :10,30 b, Exacta(4/7) :18,70 ©, Place(4) :1,30 4, Place(7) :1,25 %, Place Quinella(3/4) :9,50 %, Place Quinella(3/7) :11,20 b, Place Quinella(4/7) 8,60 t, Superfecta(4/7/3/1)

5yo bm

Race Result

1.)34.500 t

1.)5.175¢

Sire Dam
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - ALIZE 53,5
DEHERE (USA) - CONFIDENCE 50
KURTINIADIS (IRE) - GLORA MUNDI 54,5
YAVWZSTAR- LADY ASOOF 59
LION HEART (USA) - MAVI SEVA 515
LUXOR - MDNIGHT CHVES (USA) 50
PRESSING (IRE) - VOLUPTAS (IRE) 50
SEA HERO (USA) - DARK STORM 50
KANEKO - BIRSEN HANM 50
SCARFACE- BARB WIRE (GB) 50
MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE) - SLASL (GB) 52
SR PEKAN (USA) - NESSEE 57
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ADRANA 49
POWERSCOURT (GB) - FRVATE 50
PROTECTION
BANKNOTE (GB) - BICRK 50
PRESSING (IRE) - BKINOKS WEST 50
SR PEKAN (USA) - SURVIVOR 50
LION HEART (USA) - FAIRLANDA (IRE) 50
LION HEART (USA) - IHSAN SULTAN 50

117,96 b, Quartet(4/7/3/1) 5,76 t, 5th double(1/4) 8,05 t

Handicap 15
2)13.800 ¢
2)2070 ¢

Weight Jockey
OYLDRIM  UM. BARLIK
AASLAN ERG. KALABAK
BAVERBAK  CAG. OZDIL
MMANAY MET. COKTAV
H.CiZIK H. FAH. NARMANLI
OMILDIZ CUM POLAT
F.YUKSEL Z AHS. KURUM
SEFER DEMIR AKI. TORUNLU
MJUSCELIK  ERE.0ZBUK
H.KAPLAN CEN. AKCA
MCICEK V. HAK. KELES
AKURSUN  TEL.AYDIN
V.YUCEL GUR. ULUDAG
%E&N ADN. MAZICI
ZKARABULUT RAM YILDIZ
DAYDOGAN  D.YEG. EKINCI
S.AKBULAT ;'SF?RARSLAN
MBAYDAN HAS. GUL
MHAVEDI HAR. GIDER

3.)6.900 ¢
3)1.035%
Owner Trainer
C.TURAN 1.55.95
Y.DEMRKIRAN  1.56.29
Y.KAHRAVIAN 1.56.59
I KILING 1.56.65
S.KONAK 1.56.86
R.GUNELI 1.57.21
NEV.YILDIZ 1.57.32
H.GONULTAS 15747
H.HARMANBASI 1.57.65
F.GELIK 157.72
MUR.AKKILIC 1.58.41
KBALTACI 1.58.67
T.GULIDE 1.58.77
MAYDINALP 1.59.93
S.BEKTAS 2.00.29
AKUCUKAKSOY 2.01.65
MAYDINALP 2.02.90
E.CUKURKAS 20359
E.ERCAN

kgl

Time
2,40
4,95
440
19,00
11,15
9,55
9,95
40,90
9,40
43,60
3,05
13,05
35,20
26,45
27,25
15,95
61,05

27,40

istanbul Racecourse (10th Day)

1900 Turf

4)3450 &

4)518¢

Win PSF St

25
Lengths

2 Lengths

24.67(1) 14
12.39(4) 6
1391(3) 10 Neck
2.16(10) 1

3.13@8) 7

492(5) 5

404(7) 3
0.48(16) 4

4596) 11
045(17) 9
20.25(2) 18
267(9) 17
045(17) 2
0.63(15) 19
0.86(14) 16
1.06(13) 12
03(19) 8

1.34(12) 13

20375 2385 1.72(11) 15

Margin

25
Lengths

3 Lengths

Late
Start

56

45

58

73

50

36

41

20

30

28

53

63

30

37

32

17

21

43

40

RT



